Commander 4 Series Ceiling Mount Strobe & Horn Strobe
AXAxis
Key Features
Ÿ Tamper proof Field Selectable Candela options of 15,
30, 75, 95,115 & 150
Ÿ
Ÿ Checkmate™ - Instant Voltage Verification
Ÿ Faceplate Available in Red or Off-White

Ÿ UL 464 & UL 1971 Listed
Specifications
Order Codes and Options
28-GCC24CR: 24VDC Ceiling Mount Horn/Strobe Red
28-GCC24CW: 24VDC Ceiling Mount Horn/Strobe White
28-GCS24CR: 24VDC Ceiling Mount Strobe Red
28-GCS24CW: 24VDC Ceiling Mount Strobe White
The Commander 4 Series is a ceiling mount strobe or
horn/strobe combination that offers dependable audible
and visual alarms and the lowest current available.
The Commander 4 offers tamperproof field selectable